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Last Name: HALL | First Name: PIERRE | Middle Name: A

11 items found, displaying all items.
1

Note: Initial Sort is by Last Name. Sorting by other columns is available by clicking on the desifed column header. Secondary sort is always Case
/ Number. (1.748 seconds)

Date of Party Case Filing .
Case Number Name Birth Type Court Type Case Status Date Case Captlon
Hall, o - AWAITING
0000000IDODYY Pierre  06/1972 Defendant District Court Traffic CIRCUIT COURT 03/09/2012
Andre DISPOSITION
Hall, Catonsville AWAITING
0000000JFODYY Pierre  06/1972 Defendant District Court Traffic CIRCUIT COURT 03/09/2012
Andre DISPOSITION
Hall, Catonsville AWAITING
0000000]JGOD9Y Pierre  06/1972 Defendant District Court Traffic CIRCUIT COURT 03/09/2012
Andre DISPOSITION
Hall, _m AWAITING
0000000JHODYY Pierre  06/1972 Defendant Bistrict Caurt Traffic CIRCUIT COURT 03/09/2012
Andre DISPOSITION ;
Hall, Upper
000000BP43695 Pierre  06/1972 Defendant Marlboro Traffic WARRANT CASE 08/07/2003
Andre District Court
Hall, Hyattsville
000000BX11446 Pierre  06/1972 Defendant yatl Traffic ACTIVE CASE 06/06/2003
District Court
Andre
Hall, Hyattsville DELINQUENT
|{000000BX11447 Z'fdr:: 06/1972 Defendant Districk Coirt Traffic PAYMENT CASE 06/06/2003
gl Hyattsville
000000U462021 Pierre  06/1972 Defendant ke Traffic ACTIVE CASE 04/17/1998
District Court
‘ Andre
Hall, Hyattsville
1000000U462022 Pierre  06/1972 Defendant yatl Traffic ACTIVE CASE 04/17/1998
District Court
| Andre
‘i . State of
Hall, Baltimore .
03K12003596  Pierre  06/1972 Defendant County Circuit 257 T3 open/active 06/22/2012 Maryland vs
Criminal Pierre Andre
Andre Court
Hall
Hall, Catonsville
6C00357846 Pierre  06/1972 Defendant District Court CR Closed 03/09/2012

11 items found, displaying all items. \(\
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
r: 0000000JDODY9Y Cace Status: AWAITING CIRCUIT COURT DISPOSITION
t 03/09/2012 Violation Time: 05:35 PM
ty: BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE)
08
zme . MDTA-TUNNEL COMMAND
lame:SLUSAR, ]
r10:1409

5]

=7

Defendant Information

Defendant Name HALL, PIERRE ANDRE
<:2847 GANESVILLE ST, SE, APT204

City: WASHINGTON State: DC Zip Code: 20020 ﬁy(O{w ‘

Race:BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN ———— (
‘M Height: 602 Weight: 165

DOB:06/1972

Charge Information

|

C Articte: TA Sec: 13 Sub-Sec: 401 Para: B

OPERATING UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
toppecd: NB 95 @ MM 62.9

ibuted to Accident?: NO  Personal Injury?: NO

Fine: 290 R ation Number: 00JFOD9Y
e e Tag State: XX Vehicle Description: 96 HYUND
' f\"
det”
Disposition Information B‘l ) Q p
A LY
/@(" , /( N
Ples / ([C
Disposition JURY TRIAL PRAYED bt} 4[/
Disposition Date: 06/20/2012 V“n
5 Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO
2te 06/20/2012
nedy 00 Mos

Cc = 0 0
S Fine: O 0
Event History Information
Event Date Comment
RCAS 2012-03-09 006C00357846
ADDR 2012-03-10 2847 GANESVILLE STREET, SE WASHINGTON DC20020
SCHG 2012-03-19 T245;ITOA;ITO A
ESCH 2012-03-19 20120620;0130P;01
KEYP 2012-06-20 TRIAL KEYPOINT 13:35:05 REEL 999999
SCHG 2012-06-20 T453;ATOQ

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the




Officer 1D:1409

er: 0000000JFOD9Y Case Status: AWAITING CIRCUIT COURT DISPOSITION

ty: BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE)

1¢.SLUSAR, J

- ocation Code: 01
‘MDTA-TUNNEL COMMAND tpH’fﬁ MO N

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM

03/09/2012 Violation Time: 05:35 PM

08

M Height:

D0E 06/25/19

Defendant Information

Defendant Name HALL, PIERRE ANDRE b'1 ?
Address: 2847 GANESVILLE ST, SE, APT204 ! 1&(7 .
City: WASHINGTON State: DC Zip Coce: 20020 - ‘F OleﬂOt‘h"M[( M

=:BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN ——— |7 | A@Vl e °© ‘L _@ Wav~
[/

602 ‘Weight: 165

72

Charge Info

Article: TA Sec: 16 Sub-S a7
iption: DRIVING/ATTEMPTING DRIVE MOTOR VEH. ON HWY W/0O REQ . LICENSE AND — L;:ﬂ[/

AUTHORIZATION f
¢c: NB 95 @ MM 62.9 ¥
/ ? nal Injury?: NO
d Citatior 001JGOD9Y

Vehicle Tag: 2263483

rmation

=c: 101 Para: A Code:

Vehicle Description: 96 HYUND

£ \.
gﬁ rr
Disposition Information ({@0«

c: 06/20/2012
) Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO

jo”’

JURY TRIAL PRAYED ~

06/20/2012
res 00 Mos

1= STATES,

City: TOWSON

Related Person Information (W -
o g P g
: ASS'? ;-'Il-‘?-\'l:EN:'YATTORNE> W M 1 "“ L{,O‘

'ess: ) C
COUNTY COURTS BLDG U\) Cbn g{ﬂ

State: MD Zip Code: 21204

Event

Event History Information

RCAS 2012-03-09 006C00357846

Date Comment

. of

Jen(f S

(2L




ADDR
INIT
RELS
SCHG
ESCH
KEYP
SCHG

2012-03-10
2012-03-10
2012-03-12
2012-03-19
2012-03-19
2012-06-20
2012-06-20

2847 GANESVILLE STREET, SE WASHINGTON DC20020
031012;00005000.00;HDOB;100; ;8089

DEFENDANT RELEASED FROM COMMITMENT;031212
T245;ITOA;ITOA

20120620;0130P;01

TRIAL KEYPOINT 13:35:05 REEL 999999

T453;ATOQ

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
r: 00000001JGOD9Y C(:zse Status: AWAITING CIRCUIT COURT DISPOSITION
03/09/2012 Violation Time: 05:35 PM
- BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE)
Code: 01 v
g

T
| o 0\@(@41 l“}? W P
P p

ddres N

v: WASHINGTON State DC L .«;.H,zoozo { deﬁﬁh"““ (Zﬂ‘(‘wﬂ /7}0\5 / Nﬁ/
'BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN Kot dence ©

Sex:M Height: 602 Weight: 165
DOE 06/25/1972

Defendant Information

Defendant -:HALL, PIERRE ANDRE ~

Charge Information

Articie: TA Sec: 16 Sub-Sec: 303 Para: € Code
Description: PERSON DRIVING MOTOR VEH. ON (HWY., PUBLIC USE PROPERTY) ON SUSPENDED LIC. \

AND PRIVILEGE )
pec: NB 95 @ MM 62.9 ( m[
endeé

e ooIHODSY fraud [Frea)on

Vehicle Tag: 2263483 State: XX  Vehicle Description: 96 HYUND

Stop

Disposition Information

nositio JURY TRIAL PRAYED —
sposition Date: 06/20/2012

ributed To Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO
.te. 06/20/2012

o QO

2 S 0 C Cos 0 0
e e 0 0 0

Event History Information

Event Date Comment

RCAS 2012-03-09 006C00357846

ADDR 2012-03-10 2847 GANESVILLE STREET, SE WASHINGTON DC20020 \\
INIT 2012-03-10 031012;00005000.00;HDOB;100; ;8089 i
RELS 2012-03-12 DEFENDANT RELEASED FROM COMMITMENT;031212 %\
SCHG 2012-03-19 T245;ITOAITOA

ESCH 2012-03-19 20120620;0130P;01 V)

KEYP 2012-06-20 TRIAL KEYPOINT 13:35:05 REEL 999999

\Y
SCHG 2012-06-20 T453;ATO Q (’\XQS‘\




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM

=r: 0000000JHOD9Y (:zce Status: AWAITING CIRCUIT COURT DISPOSITION

03/09/2012 Violation Time: 05:35 PM fo [
BALTIMORE COUNTY (CATONSVILLE) !

08 Location Code: 01

hsllll-)UTsAA-;’U:I'\JNEL COMMAND JU"‘L)W u/(l‘a Vl{/
11409 . (Y(j ( LI §!
'”K, dV {
Defendant Information }Z/lO( ‘Fk by P

Nare HALL, PIERRE ANDRE/ '{/‘L

Acdress 2847 GANESVILLE ST, SE, APT204 / 4
- WASHINGTON State: DC 7ip Code: 20020 4 JMMKJ ﬁW[WGﬂ//ffCﬂ con

= BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN __— KV‘ gn({

M Height: 602 Weight: 165

NOB:06/25/1972

Charge Information

Charge Article: TA Sec: 16 Sub-Sec: 303 Para: H Code
) DRIVING MOTOR VEH. WHILE LIC. SUSPENDED UNDER (17-106, 26-204, 26-206, 27-103)

Se Tag: 2263483  State: XX Vehicle Description: 96 HYUND

Disposition Information

osition JURY TRIAL PRAYE

Contributed To Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO
©06/20/2012
Yrs: 00 Mos: 00 Days
Susg C Yrs: 00 Mos: 00
C 0 CourtC 0 0
St Fine: 0 0 CICFC 0

Event History Information

Event Date Comment

RCAS 2012-03-09 006C00357846

ADDR 2012-03-10 2847 GANESVILLE STREET, SE WASHINGTON DC20020
INIT 2012-03-10 031012;00005000.00;HDOB;100; ;8089

RELS 2012-03-12 DEFENDANT RELEASED FROM COMMITMENT;031212
SCHG 2012-03-19 T245;ITOA;ITOA

ESCH 2012-03-19 20120620;0130P;01

KEYP 2012-06-20 TRIAL KEYPOINT 13:35:05 REEL 999999

SCHG 2012-06-20 T453;,ATOQ

o Aémw’ éL/ p(Hcc WVMF endence o
isposition Date: 06/20/2012 /HMQOI’T

- of Wav~

| NB 95 @ MM 62.9 \Epw/%ffc 07£
Contributed dent?: NO Personal Injury?: NO
Fine: @ Related Citation Number: 00IDODSY 74““ 71/



DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (UPPER MARLBORO) - TRAFFIC
SYSTEM

000000BP43695 Czce Status: WARRANT CASE

. 08/07/2003
ty: PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (UPPER MARLBORO)
05

r O

(@]

ps)

OF STATE LIC.

ident

cle Tag: MIT1514 State

cation Stopped: ALT RT1/RT450
¢ nt?: NO

Personal Injury?

Disposition Information

; ;R/ 4 //74 7
P “ | Yo,
7t 2o HALL, PIERRE ANDRE ~ | \A\(’ o =
ainit nNalrie. y 5
12847 GANESVILLE ST, SE APT 204 ? =, ,)afq? . 552@
- WASHINGTON State: DC Zip Code: 2002 /v:~$‘?/ = ? ac 75<
¢ :BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN~—__ 57/ <z / .
Sex:M Height: 601 Weight: 175 aq g/)ap‘ 6[‘ %{\/bat/ ?/) 9
DOEB:06/25/1972 B
i ¥ <« /)._/; . - Z ’zgp__ q/‘
ECTTRNGZT % Pz N~k
Charge Information ASq 4. _ 7%~ = .
2o, ~ L@
% >< %
Py
: - v . <
Articie: TA Sec: 16 Sub-Sec: 303 Para: F Code c:’J‘a Vi /%
PERSON DRIVING MOTOR VEH. ON (HWY., PUBLIC USE PROPERTY) ON SUSPENDED OU 2 -~ 7

FAILURE TO APPEAR—

n Date: 08/08/2012
v?: NO J(‘\l

%
o T

Accident: NO Persconal In
08/08/2012 Q\ \) ' \} (\
Yrs: 00 Mos: 00 Days Q bﬂ/
Yre: 00 Mos: 00 (t\\( Wl\
0 0 0
-0 0 0
Event History Information
Event Date Comment
KEYP 2003-11-26 TRIAL KEYPOINT 09:26:57 REEL 999999
SUsP 2003-11-26 FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION;TRIAL OF 112603 SET 090503
BSET 2003-11-26 112603;00000000.00;BALC;100; ;9Q9
WARI 2003-11-26 112603;ZP 16 ;2;FTA;D03120559-1
SCHG 2003-11-26 T446;ATO W
WARS 2012-03-10 031012;D03120559-1
SCHG 2012-03-10 T446;W TO A
SUSR 2012-03-10 FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION RECALL EFFECTIVE 031012




DDEL
ADDR
INIT
ESCH
KEYP
SUsP
BSET
WARI
SCHG
WARS
SCHG
SUSR
DDEL
INIT
RELS
BOND
ESCH
KEYP
KEYP
BF90
SUSP
BSET
WARI
SCHG

2012-03-10
2012-03-10
2012-03-10
2012-03-28
2012-04-23
2012-04-23
2012-04-23
2012-04-23
2012-04-23
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-20
2012-06-27
2012-08-08
2012-08-08
2012-08-08
2012-08-08
2012-08-08
2012-08-08
2012-08-08

4305 LAWRENCE ST BRENTWOOD MD20722
031012;00000000.00;ROR ;100; ;8089

20120423;0115P;05

TRIAL KEYPOINT 13:54:14 REEL 999999

FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION;TRIAL OF 042312 SET 032812
042312;00000000.00;BALC;100; ;9C9

042312;ZP 16 ;2;FTA;D12030909-2

T446;,ATO W

062012;D12030909-2

T446;W TO A

FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION RECALL EFFECTIVE 062012
T;042312;FTA ;0000000;0000000; ; ; ; ;00000098;9C9

062012;00010000.00;HDOB;100;UPB ;8092
DEFENDANT POSTED BOND AND WAS RELEASED; 120620
062012;00010000.00;UPB ; ; ;100

20120808;0115P;02

TRIAL KEYPOINT 14:34:23 REEL 999999

TRIAL KEYPOINT 14:36:28 REEL 999999

00010000.00;UPB ; ; ;100

FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION;TRIAL OF 080812 SET 062712
080812;00000000.00;BALC;100; ;923

080812;ZP 16 ;2;FTA;D12073590-4

T446;ATO W

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
r: 000000BX11446 Czse Stztus: ACTIVE CASE

08/28/2003

0
st: 0
Event History Information
Event Date Comment 7Lm /ﬁ(
KEYP 2003-08-28 TRIAL KEYPOINT 10:58:38 REEL 999999 ' 07[ -CX‘h 4
SUSP  2003-09-12 FAILURE TO PAY SUSPENSION _ Ey[a/ ehce

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.

06/06/2003 =tion Time: 05:41 PM
tv: PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE)
= 05 Lo on Code: 01
1¢:HYATTSVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0189
& 's
Defendant Information &IQ
ct
¢ L.n
1dant Nzme HALL, PIERRE ANDRE - ,«(ﬂf‘/) [
<:4305 LAWRNECE SR 0/ ’\Mdm/l’zﬂﬂé in
ty: BRENTWOO State: MD Zip Code: 2072 . 0‘{ ¢
N wndence
Race BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN ~— ﬁ
‘M Height: 601 Weight: 175 |
SO[S
AR
Charge Information (/\
I
L.
| W
e: Article: TA Sec: 13 Sub-Sec: 411 Para: A Code: /
tion: FAILURE TO ATTACH VEH. REG PLATES AT FRONT AND REAR
Location Stopped: 5700 BLK AGER RD
Contributec =nt?: NO Injury?: NO
Fir 50 |3 ared C I (yg,
“le Tao: BPZ175 S tiorn: 88FORD b
'] ,A/
s
Disposition Information ‘\16 ﬂw
aa J OUM(A
Plez GUILTY . .
¢ PROBATION BEFORE JUDGEMENT — [)( dence of W /""‘“‘m /huwm .
n Date: 08/28/2003 h -ﬁc/%
To Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO

7‘m\%f "’ﬁ




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
=r: 000000BX11447 DELINQUENT PAYMENT CAS
. 06/06/2003 a Time:
v: PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE)
‘ 05

1 HYATTSVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

r10:0189

Case Status:

05:41 PM

Defendant Information

e:HALL, PIERRE ANDRE — K’[\J(%C@
5:4305 LAWRENCE ST

ok Lrand [hreason

 DRIVING WITHOUT LICENSE — @Ld u\ce o
5700 BLK AGER RD
NO

0BX11446

~la otion:
PLiC

Descri

88FORD

Disposition Information

(/\)('.‘H’\ M\AWG I\(o Ua lﬂ
"o t-apt b gerase Cong;

GUILTY — K&JIO{%C-& of ‘b‘m?’

PROBATION BEFORE JUDGEMEN

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the

v: BRENTWOOD State: MD Zip Code: 20722 ) /M/ (9@ v
.ace:BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN —_., d m@ (9.(: duxﬂchdnﬂ\lt’lﬁh‘” / 7[7”‘”{\
Sex:M Height: 601 Weight: 175
DOE:06/1972
Charge Information
|
o Article: TA Sec: 16 Sub-Sec: 101 Para: A

Date: 08/28/2003 Stcvred Hﬁ] hf
d To cident: NO Persona NO
2: Yrs: 00 C
e Yrs: 00 M ’f")’lﬂgdf\/
497 C 0
F 0 C 0
Event History Information
Event Date Comment
KEYP 2003-08-28 TRIAL KEYPOINT 10:58:38 REEL 999999
SCHG 2003-08-28 T453;ATOF R
SCHG 2003-12-05 W201;FTO D @_A - -"0 <
SUSP 2003-12-24 FAILURE TO PAY SUSPENSION —_ ehie LQ'F @){ #’m V\

ok dmm») ‘H‘CH" / Jmmgm / Commli mé\é;tfju\

ah anlawti |
fohonal fventy

woy [ fraud
6@561 4‘4

Gman ’\Tﬂt@“”jﬁ A

practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

: DISTRICT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
r: 000000U462021 Czse Status: ACTIVE CASE

04/17/1998 Violation Time: 09:45 PM

ty: PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE)

05 Location Code: 01

= BARRACK Q (COLLEGE PARK)

0:2996

Defendant Information

dant I

Address 2601 16TH ST NW 570

City: WASHINGTON Stzte: DC Zip Code: 20009 ‘,1 ' 44

Race BLACK,AFRICAN AMERICAN [yl p (€ al{: d{hk{'ﬁ'\ﬂlc% af\/ mSOﬂ/M
‘M Height: 601 Weight: 180

5:06/1972

Charge Information

Atticle: TA Sec: 21 Sub-Sec: 801.1 Para: Co -
EXCEED MAX. SPEED s ence O_P /GMA/‘(’V&SM
: 65 Recorded Speed: 07

US RT 50 E/B AT ENTERPRISE RD

Ut t?: NO Personal Injury?: NO

| Citation Number: 0U462022

Vehicle Description: 89MERC

Disposition Information

: fol dehel T caut no delega
S e N i e, Rl

Accident: NO  Personal Injury?: NO Mo \J UV‘SCI(¢LW\' ovey

91/09/1??8 ,metca% Nm{'wf\a«o (dms.:
challengeo — hever Py
- 1 Fhe VCCU”O( (

.

Event History Information

Event Date Comment

KEYP 1998-09-09 TRIAL KEYPOINT 1:02:47 REEL 238800

KEYP 1998-09-09 TRIAL KEYPOINT 1:02:50 REEL 238800

SuUspP 1998-09-09 FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION;TRIAL OF 090998 SET 061998

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the

© Name: HALL, PIERRE ANDRE — V1 dencé of tdmh{'j %L("(’/’hmjm/a/ft{ \(gH— wA I}

o@ wa(/

" 01[
91
gov (S L)
lch o

en A

-:\

practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information
Go Back

DISTRICT COURT FOR PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE) - TRAFFIC SYSTEM
: 000000U462022 St . ACTIVE CASE

04/17/1998 Violation Time: 09:45 PM

ty: PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY (HYATTSVILLE)
05 Location Code: 01
BARRACK Q (COLLEGE PARK)

er l"/ 2996

Defendant Information

Defendant Name:HALL, PIERRE ANDRE Z_,ﬂé{ﬁf\cc 5\6 (c(cmzw “H\L@’ db l(C
\ddress 2601 16TH ST NW 570 »(’Vmsm/ co Wﬂ h-l" Vio tf\5
City: WASHINGTON State: DC Zip Code: 20009 FL‘

Sex:M Height: 601
DOE:06/1972

Melght: 180

Charge Information

Article: TA Sec: 16 Sub-Sec: 211 Para: B Code:

DRIVING MOTOR VEH IN THIS STATE UNDER FOREIGN LIC AND PERMIT AFTER LICENSE
AND PRIV SUSP IN MD

sec: US RT 50 E/B AT ENTERPRISE RD
C 7. NO Personal Injury?: NO

89MERC

Disposition Information

FAILURE TO APPEAR — &0{'

ent: NO  Personal Injury?: NO

09/N09/1998 ‘ Ao Jons o(w—ém\ ovey” &

Yre: 00 Mos: 00 Days: 000
Mos: 00 D=vs: 000 A”V\,u’k(/ﬂ"\ U W{“@ﬂ -

0 ire
(V= vV ioorvyiia l
Event History Information R
Event Date Comment
KEYP 1998-09-09 TRIAL KEYPOINT 1:02:47 REEL 238800
KEYP 1998-09-09 TRIAL KEYPOINT 1:02:50 REEL 238800
SuUsP 1998-09-09 FAILURE TO APPEAR SUSPENSION;TRIAL OF 090998 SET 061998

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.

{ pobc e I Gwd o e
.. VA T mﬁw& ;M ()mJ—wf § Qe?u/b(cc‘ 741

servant—

;BLACK,AFRICAI{AMI»ERICAN — Btidence of A.u\/c‘l(d M[(fopm/ /[’rcason //MO‘F Wav—

‘EN(O{CI‘Q 0@ *GVM% -
[ roagan

atwn of

W’OHVLS(/\
g 6{606”7




Circuit Court of Maryland

Case Information

SR\ f
1. Circuit Court for Baltimore County - Criminal System & \(9?\\
7 03K12003596 ‘d\ v
State of Maryland vs Pierre Andre Hall 30
Jury Trial Criminal /! ate: 06/22/2012 )<Y

Open/Active

Defendant Information

M Height: 6'2" We 165 DOB: 06/25/1972
55 2847 Ganesville St, Se, Apt204
City: Washington State: DC Zip Cc

e: 20020 - 0000

H I‘IMP:/ " And : or the ndant is aved)
Af:manli:Zrlcl:a: - g,\r)dehce 0-@ o\emkomm{.m //‘?M””/M— \C Wav

Court Scheduling Information

. Hearing !

™

S

L~

1 07/12/2012 Fuel © 09:15 AM ~ X0 5 ye
Held/Concluded Date: 07/12/2012 NJ( i g\<°“
W Xy
Se: Criminal Court Trial Notice Date: 09/14/2012 \ ‘ &(( Q
. 10/12/2012 Fuent Tne: 09:15 AM " “'o) ~ 0§< (VG”"
Postponed Result Date: 10/12/2012 YNy e
P / / /:\AM N '}f\d\ (’..y
D\V
Nk &
Charge and Disposition Information % (\'\
9§
(Ea & ely. The dis on is listed below the Charge) N (L\
Cl = 53550 Statute Code: CR.5.619.(c)(1) ] ]
tion: CDS:POSS PARAPHERNALIA (b
11 03/09/2012 7o 03/09/2012 : v
£ 02-0003-84177-1 Citztion %
Vers 0 C M Q
. O
a
™
W il 1/ [}
VR 3t \
5 Code:  Statute Code: TA.13.401.B X
. OPERATING UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE -
1 03/09/2012 To: 03/09/2012 q\@-

Y

VA

Ylea Date %‘j
ien iy Date:

1. JDOD9Y
e Vi Che Class: F

CIIS Code:  Statute Code: TA.16.101.A

DRIVING/ATTEMPTING DRIVE MOTOR VEH. ON HWY W/O REQ/ LICENSE AND
AUTHORIZATION

m: 03/09/2012 To: 03/09/2012
. Citation: JFOD9Y
2nce vVersion:




I
2

© TA.16.303.C

Ji)

SUSPENDED LIC. AND PRIVILEGE

nee Ve

CJIS Cod tute Code: TAL16.303.H

DRIVING MOTOR VEH. WHILE LIC. SUSPENDED UNDER (17-106, 26-204, 26-206, |
27-103)

03/09/2012 To: 03/09/2012
i JHOD9Y

[

v: Houston

erson related to the case othe

:.Financial, Surety,, Casualty &
vpe: Bond Remitter/Bondsman

Addres<: 3131 Eastside, Suite 600

CTX Ziy 77098 - 1919

City: Baltimore

-'Russo, Zuravin B /

-:Bond Remitter/Bondsman
>55:205 Eastern Boulevard

State: MD Zip Code: 21221

pe Plaintiff

State Of Maryland COYP dyaﬁa 'PM (N —[1 ,1 odl

-<:401 Bosley Avenue ﬁ"'\v .
v Towson State: MD Zip Code: 21204 - 4420 ,’\0 > t 9 ﬂ ﬁ,{/v "
Document Tracking [ l ’
(Fach Document listed. Documer listed in Motion No./Sequence No. orde f/

No.: 1/0

.- Record from Dist. Ct. filed--Jury Trial

06/22/2012 <

.- 06/22/2012

{
s‘o
- 2/0 X‘&
06/22/2012 Close De 06/22/2012

Defendant »

Bail Bond Set X((),J

Doc No./Seq No

. ¢ Q
. Bail Bond Posted
~ U
LAY

\ L
e AR )

06/22/2012 > 06/22/2012

Defendant F:

lo.: 7/0 ‘TJ

10/12/2012 Close Date /‘
-: Motion for NCR/Competence Evaluation

h

\

)

L

PERSON DRIVING MOTOR VEH. ON (HWY., PUBLIC USE PROPERTY) ON — KVlC{t"CC\ Pe) (:;

71 03/09/2012 To  03/09/2012 /
o: 1 3GOD9Y '6'@5( /’}TC&SJO

K

S
§

X



o0 7/1
10/12/2012 Close ©10/12/2012

. Order for Competency Evaluation of Defendant /—_7 _e v (6{“6”66
Jvrrnfo n 'é

A J.,..M(PUQU ot T

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available ;/ther because of /ega/
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.

e
No.: 8/0
10/12/2012 Close Date: V\)an W w [
=. Request for Evaluation by Psychiatric and Psychological Services A?

ok Fran]
rocls |

(




DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Case Information

. DISTRICT COURT FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY - CRIMINAL SYSTEM

6C00357846 Tr:cking o' 020003841771 e
CRIMINAL M{S N7
08 !location Code: 01 4/‘\‘, / ‘(
.- STATEMENT OF CHARGES Issued Date: 03/09/2012 ”TF'M V!
CLOSED C:se Dicposition: JURY TRIAL PRAYED IC( ((V]M//
asl

rad
Defendant Information 6/0108 28 w(\ ( 11
v ,’w‘* ,
Jzme: HALL, PIERRE ANDRE ~ M&,&m b,é(za‘{ydﬂ' /’l’YMS
BLACK, AFRICAN AMERICAN. ndcnc{ o F
M ht: 602 Weight: 165 DOB: 06/25/1972
<. NETER, ASHEP HERSER

2847 GANESVILLE ST, SE, APT204
City: WASHINGTON State: DC Zip Co

>. 20020 - 0000

Charge and Disposition Information

sition is listed below the C

n: CDS:POSS PARAPHERNALIA
CR.5.619.(c)(1) Description: CDS:POSS PARAPHERNALIA
} CJIS Code: 53550 MO/PLL:  Pro le Cause:

- Date From: 03/09/2012 To: 03/09/2012 Viciim Age

Related Person Information

n related to the case other than the

: ,:rfxlifzszzl}sASUALTv & SURETY, — (Cltth O@ H’UMQ"‘ [ ra:ééahv G

- FCS5923675
3131 EASTSIDE, SUITE 600

City: HOUSTON State: TX Zip Code: 77098 - 1919

SLUSAR, OFC
f*ﬂ(:m:COMPLAINANT/POLICE OFFICER Vw(i“a of /ﬁaMO‘ /1
fe: MDTA Agency Sub-Code: TC Officer ID: 1409 l\[o n WVw’ ?M - Lvide

fendant is sh

\ame RUSSO, ZURAVIN B m[&?(m o 'ﬁovaﬂ e
Connection BAILBONDSMAN L((C érdVW\'(' Comnc\-l' IOL

< 205 EASTERN BOULEVARD '{’
City: BALTIMORE State: MD Zip Code: 21221 ]ﬁl"l" ?"05‘“*-‘&'\0’\ W

‘,
= STATE'S ATTORNEY OFFICE Corbrach o a9
‘o1 ASSISTANT STATES ATTORNEY ford's — poble servant ol

‘~c<- COUNTY COURTS BUILDING smv\j {}om Hne ?@f
401 BOSLEY AVENUE

City: TOWSON State: MDD Zip Code: 21204 - 0000~ Ema(enc(‘ a\C -‘f"rcasdf\'
POkl sevwant Qath T
Event Date Comment

DOCI 03/09/2012 SCISSUED 120309

RCAS 03/09/2012 00JDOD9Y;00]JFOD9Y;00JGOD9Y;00JHOD9Y

Event History Information

N /M, of War”

M,—fmr o)

Pea§6N

nce of
/\"’ /&Z]Q,\/

VULUAML

u/l,;awro?n ahor ofF

LAV\VEL A
le

\

X

0

Adh




INIT 03/10/2012
CMIT 03/10/2012
BOND 03/12/2012
RELS 03/12/2012

120310;00005000.00;HDOB;100; ;8089
DEFENDANT COMMITTED;120310;BCD
120312;00005000.00;CORP;900863;0S;100
DEFENDANT RELEASED FROM COMMITMENT

This is an electronic case record. Full case information cannot be made available either because of legal
restrictions on access to case records found in Maryland rules 16-1001 through 16-1011, or because of the
practical difficulties inherent in reducing a case record into an electronic format.

Ik

G



